8W
52W
10W 15W 20W 32W 42W
PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | HK
KEY  FEATURES
BEAM D ISTRIBUTION
LED Down-

i l lumination for retail, gallery,and
hospitality environments where
visual comfort is crit ical.
IP44  D ie -Cas t  A lum in ium
Hous ing
Robust IP44-rated die-cast alumini-
um construction provides reliable
dust and splash protection with
long-term dimensional stabil ity.
24 ° 36° 60°15°
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):24 DEGAVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):15 DEG AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):36 DEG AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):60 DEG
∅
∅
∅
∅
WHY-ADL-15W 15W 100-120 lm /W 95*80*110mm
WHY-ADL-20W 20W 100-120 lm /W 118*105*145mm
WHY-ADL-32W 32W 100-120 lm /W 145*120*170mm
WHY-ADL-42W 42W 100-120 lm /W 162*130*200mm
WHY-ADL-52W 52W 100-120 lm /W 205*126*250mm
WHY-ADL-8W 8W 100-120 lm /W 65*65*77mm
WHY-ADL-10W 10W 100-120 lm /W 75*65*88mm
Mode Wat tage Luminous  E f f i cacy S ize
MODEL VARIANTS
TECHNICAL SPECIF ICAT IONS
CCT